DOCUMENT TYPE
PROFESSIONAL

S (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BOWLS PERFORMANCE

COACHING LIMITED

THE PROFESSIO.
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

NAL BUILDERS LTD
BUILDING PLASTICS

BUSINESS SUPPORT

ALLIANCE LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

BUSINESS SUPPORT

ALLIANCE LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
(NW) LTD
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
CORING LIMIT
PROFESSIONAL
(PCE) LTD
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
ASSOCIATES (
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
TRAINING CEN
THE PROFESSIO
COMPANY LIMI
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES LTD
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
THE PROFESSIO
RECRUITMENT

CAD SERVICES LTD.
CALL MINDERS LIMITED
CARE CONSULTANCY

CAREER SOLUTIONS LTD
CATALYST REFINERS LTD
CATERERS LIMITED
CLEANING SOLUTIONS

COACHING
COACHING
CONCRETE
ED

CONSULTING ENGINEERS

LTD
LTD
CUTTING AND

DESIGN CONSULTANCY

DEVELOPMENT
WESSEX) LIMITED
EDUCATION IN PRACTICE

EDUCATION IN PRACTICE
TRE LIMITED

NAL ESTATE AGENCY

TED

EVENTS MANAGEMENT

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
FENCING LIMITED
FREELANCER 559 LIMITED
HAIR & BEAUTY (UK)
HEALTH AND CARE
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KITCHENS LTD

KITCHEN SOLUTIONS
KNOWLEDGE ALLIANCE

LEADERS UK LIMITED
LEARNING SYSTEMS

MINDS LIMITED
NAL PEOPLE
COMPANY LTD

10475319

08965978
04704732

11229693
11229693
07976675
05380470
08918996
07643595
08124993
04293517
09462485
11235961
11235961
07250938
09430338
03393097
03989648
06920926
06935433
09464215
04384819
05062579
04365699
06254943
09298022
08518154
05383229
09380952
08879144
10206501

07624925
09607876

05971561
10587757

PROFESSIONAL PHARMASOLUTIONS LIMITED 06802229

(D4)

(B1)

(F2)

(P1)

05/03/2018

01/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
03/03/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018

06/03/2018
01/03/2018

06/03/2018

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

BIKER TRAINING LTD
PLANT OPERATOR

SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

PLANT OPERATOR

SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL

PLUMBERS LTD
PLUMBERS LTD
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
REFERRAL SERVICE
RENAISSANCE LIMITED
REPORTING LIMITED
RESOLUTIONS LIMITED
RESPONSE (SHEFFIELD)

SECURITY

INSTALLATIONS LTD

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL

SEO LONDON LIMITED

SEO LONDON LIMITED
SERVICES GROUP LIMITED
SERVICES GROUP LIMITED
SERVICES PARTNER

SOFTWARE SERVICES

SOLUTIONS WEALTH

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PROFESSIONALS ON THE MOVE

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

(WIRRAL)

STEPS LIMITED
TELECOMS SERVICES LTD
THAI FOOD LIMITED
TRAINING WORLDWIDE

VALUES LTD

VALUES (REDCLIFFE) LTD

THE PROFESSIONAL WINDOW GROUP

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSION POST
PROFESSION POST
PROFESSION POST
PROFESSOR CRUMP

LIMITED

PROFESSOR PLUMB

WINDOWS CONTRACTING

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
ENTERTAINMENT

LIMITED

PROFICIENCY SE MANAGEMENT LTD
PROFICIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROFIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED

PROFILES LTD

PROFILE HOLDINGS LIMITED
PROFILE ICT LIMITED
PROFILE INDUSTRIAL ROOFING
SERVICES LIMITED

09976185
10263237

10263237

10892866
10892866
07590670

07590670

08917285

06380089
10154864
08913040
04176398

10574706

11235676
11235676
11229355
11229355
06596944

10210637

09462010

07533935

08861323
03775835
09323213
03319404

03630026
10061089
08267718

03739595

11231507
11231507
11231507
04675426

08342286
10632778
05174705
04379403
06914424
03616690
04373324
03195143

(D4)

(P1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(b1)
(D1)

(D4)

Wooooood
[N N Y NG S Ny

02/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018

05/03/2018
01/03/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018

28/02/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

01/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

06/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018

05/03/2018
06/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018



