DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PROFESSIONAL BOWLS PERFORMANCE	10475319	(C2)	05/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL BIKER TRAINING LTD	09976185	(D4)	02/03/2018
COACHING LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL PLANT OPERATOR	10263237	(D4)	28/02/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL BUILDERS LTD	08965978	(D4)	01/03/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL BUILDING PLASTICS	04704732	(D1)	28/02/2018		10263237	(L2)	28/02/2018
LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SUPPORT	11229693	(B1)	28/02/2018		10892866	• •	06/03/2018
ALLIANCE LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL PLUMBERS LTD	10892866	· /	06/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SUPPORT	11229693	(CI)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SUPPLIES	07590670	(C3)	05/03/2018
ALLIANCE LIMITED PROFESSIONAL CAD SERVICES LTD.	07976675	(D1)	06/03/2018	LIMITED PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SUPPLIES	07590670	(D1)	05/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL CAD SERVICES LID. PROFESSIONAL CALL MINDERS LIMITED	05380470	,	28/02/2018	LIMITED	0/5906/0	(DI)	05/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL CARE CONSULTANCY	08918996	` '	06/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL REFERRAL SERVICE	08917285	(D4)	01/03/2018
LIMITED	00910990	(21)	00/00/2010	LIMITED	00917200	(21)	01/03/2010
PROFESSIONAL CAREER SOLUTIONS LTD	07643595	(D1)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL RENAISSANCE LIMITED	06380089	(D1)	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL CATALYST REFINERS LTD	08124993	· /	06/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL REPORTING LIMITED	10154864	, ,	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL CATERERS LIMITED	04293517	(D4)	05/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL RESOLUTIONS LIMITED	08913040	(D4)	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS	09462485	(D4)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL RESPONSE (SHEFFIELD)	04176398	(D4)	02/03/2018
(NW) LTD				LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL COACHING LTD	11235961	• •	06/03/2018		10574706	(D1)	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL COACHING LTD	11235961	• •	06/03/2018	INSTALLATIONS LTD			
PROFESSIONAL CONCRETE CUTTING AND	07250938	(D1)	03/03/2018		11235676	• •	06/03/2018
CORING LIMITED	00420220	(54)	06/02/0010	PROFESSIONAL SEO LONDON LIMITED	11235676	• •	06/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS	09430338	(D4)	06/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES GROUP LIMITED			28/02/2018
(PCE) LTD PROFESSIONAL DESIGN CONSULTANCY	03393097	(D1)	02/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES GROUP LIMITED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PARTNER	11229355 06596944	. ,	28/02/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED	05595097	(D1)	02/03/2010	LIMITED	00090944	(DI)	20/02/2010
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	03989648	(F2)	06/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL SOFTWARE SERVICES	10210637	(D1)	01/03/2018
ASSOCIATES (WESSEX) LIMITED		(/		LIMITED		(/	
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION IN PRACTICE	06920926	(D1)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS WEALTH	09462010	(D4)	05/03/2018
LIMITED				MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION IN PRACTICE	06935433	(D1)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONALS ON THE MOVE (WIRRAL)	07533935	(D4)	06/03/2018
TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED				LIMITED			
THE PROFESSIONAL ESTATE AGENCY	09464215	(D1)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL STEPS LIMITED	08861323	. ,	28/02/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	0 4 0 0 4 0 1 0	(5.4)	01 /00 /0010	PROFESSIONAL TELECOMS SERVICES LTD	03775835	. ,	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL EVENTS MANAGEMENT	04384819	(D4)	01/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL THAI FOOD LIMITED	09323213	, ,	28/02/2018
LIMITED PROFESSIONAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	05062579		05/03/2018	PROFESSIONAL TRAINING WORLDWIDE LIMITED	03319404	(D4)	28/02/2018
LIMITED	03002379	(D4)	03/03/2010	PROFESSIONAL VALUES LTD	03630026	(D1)	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL FENCING LIMITED	04365699	(D1)	28/02/2018	PROFESSIONAL VALUES (REDCLIFFE) LTD		• •	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 559 LIMITED		• •	28/02/2018	THE PROFESSIONAL WINDOW GROUP	08267718	• •	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL HAIR & BEAUTY (UK)	09298022	• •	06/03/2018	LIMITED		```	-, - ,
LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL WINDOWS CONTRACTING	03739595	(D1)	28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL HEALTH AND CARE	08518154	(D1)	28/02/2018	LIMITED			
SERVICES LTD				PROFESSION POST LIMITED	11231507	(E1)	06/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05383229	` '	28/02/2018	PROFESSION POST LIMITED	11231507		01/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL KITCHENS LTD	09380952	• •	06/03/2018	PROFESSION POST LIMITED	11231507	• •	01/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS	08879144	(C2)	05/03/2018	PROFESSOR CRUMP ENTERTAINMENT	04675426	(D4)	06/03/2018
LIMITED	10006501	(D1)	20/02/2010	LIMITED	00242200	(11)	05/02/2010
PROFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE ALLIANCE LIMITED	10206501	(DI)	28/02/2018	PROFESSOR PLUMB LIMITED PROFICIENCY SE MANAGEMENT LTD	08342286 10632778	• •	05/03/2018 06/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL LEADERS UK LIMITED	07624925	(D1)	28/02/2018		05174705		01/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING SYSTEMS	09607876	· /	28/02/2018		04379403	· /	06/03/2018
LIMITED		(21)	_0,02,2010	PROFILES LTD	06914424		28/02/2018
PROFESSIONAL MINDS LIMITED	05971561	(D1)	06/03/2018		03616690		28/02/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL PEOPLE	10587757	(D4)	01/03/2018	PROFILE ICT LIMITED	04373324		28/02/2018
RECRUITMENT COMPANY LTD				PROFILE INDUSTRIAL ROOFING	03195143	(E1)	01/03/2018
PROFESSIONAL PHARMASOLUTIONS LIMITED	06802229	(D4)	06/03/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			